Division (A)

Years Aboard (B)

) JUss Enterprise CVAN/CVN(65) Association Member

Years Aboard (A)

Division (B)

Abbott
Abbott
Abernathy
Abers
Abrams
Ackerman
Addy
Adkins
Affolter
Akers
Aldrich
Aldrich
Allen
Allen
Allen Jr.
Altstadt
Amdahl
Amundsen
Andela
Anderson

Ardinger Jr.

Askew
Atteberry
Auman
Avalos
Aylstock
Baggaley
Bagley
Bagley
Bailey
Baker
Balance Sr
Ballard
Barlow
Batstone
Beller
Bellner
Bendixen
Benotti
Berger
Bergeron
Berry
Best
Billups
Bivens
Black

David
Charles
Clifford
Calvin
Philip
James
Larry
Sue
Mark
Maria
Patrick
Wayne
Anthony
David
Claude
Diane
Dennis
John
John
Franklin
Charles
Donald
Jack
Laurence
Raymond
Frederick
David
Wilbur
William
Tom
Charles
Donald
Stanley
Andrew
Richard
Thomas
Rosanne
Jan
Arthur
Edward
William
Goebel
Mark
Gregory
Joseph
Larry

1962-1966
1974-1977
1968-1970
1962-1969
1962-1964
1966-1967
1967-1971
1961-1964
1987-1990

1986-1990
1961-1963
1966-1970
1965-1966
1961-1965

1900-1968
1968-1969
1968-1968
1966--1969
2010-2013
1966-1969
1969-1970
1975-1978
1972-1974
1974-1979
1975-1976
1961--1965
1962-1964
1964-1968
1963-1966
1965-1967
1966-1969
2006-2008
1965-1966
1982-1986
1966-1970
1964-1964
1965-1968
1967-1969
1963-1966
1970-1972
1983-1987
1965-1967
1961-1963
1987-1991

E

Deck/2nd

AIMD

VA-15

W/ AsstLLgl Officer
VAW-11 DET MIKE
DECK/4th&5th
V-4

ENG/A
ASSOCIATE

oS

A-4

CR

ENG/E

ENG/E

AIR/V-1

SUPPLY/S - 6/VA146 -1970
V-1

V1/X

AIR/V-0

M

ENG/R-2

REA/RL

X

OE

ENG/A-3

OA

V-6

M - ENG

V-1

VF96 1963-1967
S1

AIR/V-2

NAV/NAV

CSR/OE

R Div Damage Control

H

E

0]

Navigation

AIMD/C1A Crew

RM 1993-2001
V-1

4th

Combat Systems

MEMBER

SUPPLY

CARRIER AIR WING 9

RM




Black
Blackburn
Blanchard Il
Boettcher
Bohner
Boire
Boltz
Boone
Boothby
Borsini
Bower
Bowersox
Bowie
Bowman
Brake
Branch
Braun
Brendle
Brenner
Brittle
Britton
Bronnert
Brooker
Brooks
Brooks
Broyles
Bryant
Bryden
Buchanan
Buchter
Buesching
Burdick
Burr
Burton
Bush

Buss Sr.
Butchko
Butler
Buzard
Caballero
Campi
Canfield
Cannon
Carnes
Carson
Carson Jr.
Castellano
Chanik
Chiaravalle
Church
Churilla
Cianfarani
Cirullo

Maurice
Gary
Joe
Charles
Donald
Raymond
Robert
Anthony
Kenneth
Richard
Jonathan
Todd
Bonnie
Sara
Brandon
Daniel
Doug
David
Richard
Susan
Bill
John
Darlene
Galdys
Ernest
Randy
Calvin
Barbara
Thomas
Robin
Karen
Sue
Carol
Anthony
Wesley
Joseph
Keith
Michael
David
Fernando
James

Al
Timothy
David
Thomas
Milton
Gaetano
Evan
Susan
Roger
Leonard
Raymond
Phillip

1970-1972
1960-1963
1987-1989
1980-1987
1960-1963
1965-1966
1975-1977
1981-1985
1972-1974
1974-1977
1973-1977
1961-1962
1960-1965
1960-1964
2003-2007
1975-1978
1968-1968
1961-1963
-1969
1960-1963
1966-1967
1998-2001
1974-1978
1961-1963
1966-1968
1976-1979
1970-1974
1960--1963
1960-1962
2000-2005
1971-1972
0000-0000
1963-1965
2001-2005
1960-1965
1961--1963
1975-1978
19721-1975
2001-2001
1972-1975
-1962
1973-1976
1966-1969
1971-1974
1969-1972
1966-1968
1964-1966
1975--1977
1998--2000
1984-1987
1976-1979
1961-1964
1962--1966

S-1

RM

OPS/OA
AMID/IM3
RC 1968-1970
E
WEAPONS/MAR-DET
REA/RM22

X

ENG/A-6
REA/RM-2
V-6
REAC/RM

H

ENG/E
ENG/E-2

E

V6

V-4

RC

X 1968-1969
0OPS/0z

SAM

E

V-3

IC/E
WEAPONS/W
RM
Weapons/G
CSD/CS7
Attack Sqd 97

RC
REA/RC 2010-2013
M &RM 1969-1972
V2

ENG/FL DK Lighting 1975-1978
0z

Legal

0OPs/0z

AIR WING/VAW-12

X

CR

0z/10IC

RM

Boat/Capt. Gig 0000-0000
G 0000-0000
Airwing 1997--2000
Intel/Ops

MED/H

EXE/PUBLIC AFFAIRS

V3

AGAS 76/VA 76

RC

AIR

REA/RC
M

E&X

Boat Division

C.0O.



Clemen
Cochran
Cochran
Cohen
Collins
Condon
Conner
Cool
Cote, Jr.
Coughlin
Cox
Cragg
Creekman
Cronin lll
Cronk
Curley
Curto
Cutler
D'Andrea
Daniel
Davidson
Davis
Davis
Decker
Deedon
Dengler
Depaepe
Derr

Descheneaux Jr.

Diefenbach
Dietrich
Dillehay
Doble
Dolan
Donberger
Dow

Dow

Doyle
Duacsek
DuBose
Duchane
Dufeck
Dumas
Dunklebarger
Dunmyre
D'zan-Terry
Edmondson
Edwards
Edwards
Edwards
Edwards
Elliott
Engeldinger

Maureen
Monette
Terry
Bernadette
Christopher
David
Donna
William
Raymond
Thomas
Marsha
Richard
Todd
John
Donald
Margaret
Kenneth
Judith
David
David
Thomas
Joan
Craig
Alfred
Russell
Dale
Joseph
Lucille
Geraldine
Wendell
Marion
Charles
Michael
Joe
Frances
George
Willard
Joseph
Diane
Anna
Gregory
Jerry
June
Kenneth
Sandy
Barbara
Brian
Marlene
Carl
James-Adam
Robert
Bonnie
Ben

0000-0000

1967-1969
-1969

1960-1963

1962-1965
1961-1963
1965-1969
1973-1976
1965-1968
2006-2010
1961-1962

1970-1973
1965-1968
1961-1964
1967-1970
1960-1965
1962--1966
1969-1969
1964-1965
0000-0000
1989-1991
1981-1985
1989-1993
1976-1978
1965-1967
0000-0000
1961-1963

1987-1990
1962-1965
1961-1963
1967-1969
1965-1967
1966-1966
1963-1964
1962-1965
1961-1965
ASSOC-IATE
1963-1967
1974-1978
1984-1985
1960-1963
1970-1972
1961-1964

1987-1991
1965--1967
1962-1965
2001-2004
1969-1971
1963-1966
1966-1967

Asst. Navagator
VA-145/DATA ANALYS
X/Admin

E

VF-102

V3
NAVIGATION
oP

EEO3

N

OPS
2nd
V-2
V-1
RC

V1
VA215
Cs

WEAPONS/G - 3
REA/RM-11,RM-3
M

ADMIN/ED SER
NAVIGATION

S3 1961-1963
AIR/V-1

ENG/M

V-1

AIR DEPT/V-3

Deck

Comcardiv 7

VAW-12

CR

NAV/ADMIRAL'S FLAG
MEMBER

M

ENG/M-14

OPS/0S 1984-1985
R

E

G

Dental Officer
AIR/V-2

M

V-4

NAVIGATION/NN
DECK/2nd
V-1/Aircraft Handler
V-1

1st

ADDU TO CARGRU 3



Enloe
Enloe
Enos
Enos
Eszlinger
Evans
Eversole
Fairchild
Fallon
Feldshau
Fellie
Ferencie
Ferrario
Fier
Fisher
Fleck
Flowers
Folcik
Foley
Ford
Forrester
Fortescue
Founds
Fox
Frascatore
Friend
Fritz Jr.
Frost
Fuhrman
Fulgham
Fulghum
Fuller
Funk
Furis
Gagelll
Gallagher
Garrett
Gazerro
Geneva
George
Gerstlauer
Getter

Gillespie Jr.

Gilson
Gingold
Girafalco
Gliot
Gohl
Gokey
Goldberg
Gomes
Gorenski
Gorman

Robert
Anthony
Joseph
Gerald
Terry
Hayden
John
Lewis
Kevin
Ronald
Dennis
Joseph
Steve
Timothy
Donald
Mary
Gail
Patricia
Robert
Kenneth
Brian
Joseph
Arthur
William
John
Raymond
Richard
Terry
Melanie
Patricia
Dan
Janice
Clyde
Paul
Fredrick
Maureen
Donald
Robert
Daniel
Ronnie
Harrison
Dean
Thomas
Delmar
Joel
James
Edward
Valentine
Bob
Lynn
Raymond
Dorothy
Timothy

1961-1963
1962-1965
1961-1963
1960-1963
1961-1964
1961--1964
1990-1994

1976-1979
2000-2003
1965-1967
1962-1966
1983-1986
1974--1978
1963-1965
1964-1966
1993-1995
-1964
1967-1971
1978-1982
1979-1980
1967-1970
1961-1963
1960-1963
1962-1964
1966-1969
1966-1969

1964-1965
0000-0000
1972-1975
1960-1963
1967-1967
1961--1964
1978-1980
1970-1971
1964-1966

1977-1980
1966-1969
1965-1968
1971-1974
1972-1973
1961-1963
1962-1964
1968-1972
1968-1971
1967-1969
1961-1963
1969-1973
1968-1971
1961-1963
1970-1976

V6

V-6

V-6

V-6

V-1

M-2/M-4
ENG/EM-11
AIRWING/VS-29
AIR/V-5
EXEC/TRAINING
Communications
E

OPS/OE1 & PAO
M

X

MEDICAL
ENG/M

VAW-12

RM-2

A

ASW

RM2

3rd

EXE

R

RVAH7 1971-1973
10

CIC/CVTSC

V-1

Supply/S-1

M

opP

RM

M

RVAH-13

RM 1972-1975
RC

Deck - 1st

RL

S1

RE

ol

RC

Boat

HS2/Airwing CAG14

S1

RM



Grady
Greear Il
Green
Greene
Greenfield
Gregory
Grise
Grohall
Gruber
Guarascio
Gullang
Gunther
Haack
Hajek
Halach
Hall
Hamilton
Hamos
Hannah
Hardell
Harmon
Harris
Harris, Jr
Hart

Hart
Haskins
Hastings
Hauck
Hawley
Hayes
Hayes
Hazelman
Hecathorn
Heck
Hedland
Heil
Helfer
Heller
Henderson
Henry
Hentschel
Hernandez
Hernandez
Hessel
Hicks
Hiles

Hill

Hill
Hitchcock
Hitckcock
Hoblit
Hockenberry
Hogan

Jody
John
Postell
Clement
Scott
Douglas
Thomas
Robert
Larry
Robert
Walter
Jeremy
Cynthia
William
Randy
Michael HallMichael
John
Robert
James
Nina
Joseph
Steven
Earl
Ronald
Beatrice
James
Sammy
Louise
Charles
James
David
Robert
Glen
Brian
Richard
James
David
Stephen
Paul
Timothy
Susan
Ryan
Ramon
Jerome
Duane
Larry
David
Linda
Mary
Kathryn
Gary
Jesse
Jim

2011-2013
1969-1969
1961-1963
1963-1967
1962-1964
-1
1961-1963
1961--1963
1967-1969
1970-1972
1962--1964
2004--2010
1959-1963
1961--1963

2000-2003
1961-1964
1967-1969
1961-1962
1961-1964
1974-1977
1962-1965
1961-1963
0000-0000
1983-1987
1966-1969
1965-1967
1961-1964
1972-1974
1961-1964
1988-1992
1968-1969
1984-1986

1971-1972
1960-1965
1983-1986
1986-1990
2005-2007
1966-1970
ASSOC-IATE
1968-1969
1964-1967
1961-1963
1960-1962
1987-1990
1961-1963
1960-1962
1998-2001
1961-1964
1964-1966
1972-1973

COMBAT SYS/HOD
ComFairHawaii-Med
S-6

OPS/0lI
NAVIGATION
REA/RC

V-1

V-2/Cats

RC

S-3

VA-76

V1

RM

V4,VA64

Associate
ASSOCIATE

CS-7

OE

ENG/E

X/Exe

V1 1973-1976
M14 1980-1984
R

1st

AIR/V-2

S-6

G

oP

ENG/M

E

ENG/M
AIMD/CIA aircrew
REA/RL

Vi

RM
ENG/REPAIR
AIR/V-5
NAVIGATION
RM
MEMBER

X

RC

E

2nd Division
ENG/E
VAH-7

opP

REA/RM
AIR/V-2
Navigation
Deck 4

MEMBER

V1, V3
M1



Holbo Stephen
Holland Gary
Holloway, Capt. USN Richard
Houseman Naomi
Hovey Kenneth
Hovezak Ladd
Hughes William
Hughes James
Hull William
Humbert David
Hunter Brian
Huntsman Hugh
Hutchinson William
Hykes Richard
Igoe Thomas
Ingram, (AGCS Ret.) Larry
Ivins Donald
Izo Robert
Jackson James
Jeisel James
Jessup William
Johnson James
Jones Mark
Jones Clyde
Jones Gloria
Jones James
Jones Howard
Jorgensen Thomas
Josey Karen
Kadinger Carol
Kaelin Christopher
Kane Robert
Karanikas Manyee
Kashula Michael
Kaufmann Edward
Kauwale John
Kayser Cuno
Keethler James
Kehoe Richard
Kelly Melvin
Kelly (Ret.) Adm. Robert
Kenworthy Kenneth
Kepics John
Kielty Mike
King Terry
Klein Robert
Kloppenburg Patty
Knueppel James
Kodl Rose
Kosnopfal Larry
Kovich John
Kowalczyk, Jr. Michael
Kuhner Marie

1971-1972
1974--1978
1969-1971
1969-1973
1972-1974
1967-1970
1965-1967
1974-1978
1961-1964
1966-1969
1968-1969
1961-1964
1972-1973
1962-1964
1961-1964
1980-1982
1965-1967
1964-1967
1965-1966
1966-1970
1960-1963
1964-1967
1999-2009
1965-1968
1961-1963
1961-1962
1960-1961
1968--1969
1961-1962

2003-2005
1962-1964
1961-0000
1961-1963
2003-2004
1975-1979
1960-1963
1961-1963
1965-1968
1967-1969
1976-1978
1967-1972
1961-1964
1979-1983
1979-1980
1962-1964
1961-1963
1961-1963
1961-1963
1961-1964
1961-1963
1968-1969
1961-1964

HC-1 Det 4
AIMD/IM4-GSE
REACTOR

S-5

R

NAV/NAV

M 1971-1972
RM23

A&R

V-2/AMID
Module Repair/RVAH-
3rd

ENG/E

Nav & Weapons
3RD -SC

OPS/OA

V-2
WEAPONS/G/GM
AIRWING/RAS7
M

ENG/E

op

AIR OPS/0OC

S-2

V-2

X

w
AIRWING/VA-145
Communications

AMID/IM-4

S-2

OP (Photo Lab)

A

AMID/IM-3
WEAPONS/G3

A-6

S-6/Aviation Supply
G2

COMM/CR

X.0. 1980-1983
R

V-4

R

REA/RE

REA/RC 1965-1966
R/E

M-4

E

V-1

AIR/V-6 COD CREW
V-1

RM

SUPPLY

C.0.

REA/RC



Kuust Steven
LaCoursiere, USN-Re BTCM(SW) Paul
Lail Wayne
Lamphere Roger
Landolt William
Lane Norma Jean
Lasovich Nicholas
Lavender John
Lawler Ken

Lee Glen
Leonard Judith
Lesneski Paul
Leuschner, Jr USN (rtRADM Robert
Leves Ernest
Lewis Floyd
Lewis Frederick
Leyba Ralph
Lindsay Carole
Lloyd Richard
Lopez Lawrence
Ludlum Louis
Lupini John
Lyall John
Maino Michael
Maino Richard
Maldonado Herlinda
Mallory Jr. George
Mancini Dennis
Maness Robert
Mangieri David
Mann Eric
Markiewicz John

Martin Freidel

1971-1972
1961-1962
1961--1663
1965-1967
1964-1968
1971-1973
1966-1969
1961-1965
1968-1970
1960-1963

1964-1966

1964-1967
1961-1963
1961-1961
1961-1963
1967-1968
1966-1970
1968-1971
1986-1989
-1973
1972-1975
1962-1965
1964--1966
2009-2013
1961-1963
1961-1963
1961-1964
1971-1972
1981-1985
1963-1964
1963-1963

ENG/R
M
Boat

ENG/A-2

Dental

V-4

V-4 2002-2006
ENG/R

RL

RM

V-3

OE

OIC Precom
NAVIGATION/1ST

H

S-3

SUPPLY/S -2

CDbC

RM

OA/OA
VA76(CAG-6)

VA76
SUPPLY/S-1A,5-8
V-3/V-6

V-6 ER

V-2
AIRWING/VAW-113
EE30

CR 1970-1972
CarDiv

1961-1963

4th/Asst. First Lt.

OE



